PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
233 South Street • Hopkinton MA 01748 USA
Tel (800) 343-1001 • Fax (508) 655-8990
SABRE T MODEL PD743
TEMPERATURE METER
Instruction Manual
• J, K, T, E Thermocouple & 100  Pt RTD

type J, K, T, E thermocouple and 100  platinum RTD sensors. The four
front panel buttons make the setup and programming an easy task.
ORDERING INFORMATION
85-265 VAC*
Model
12-36 VDC*
Model
Description
PD743-6R0-0 PD743-7R0-0 Temperature Meter
*All models may be powered from AC or DC, see Specifications for details.
NEMA 4 & NEMA 4X Enclosures
Model # of
Meters
Description Mounting
PDA2500 1 - 6 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2600 1 - 6 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2700 1 - 6 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2801 1 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Cover
Sabre T Model PD743 Temperature Meter        Instruction Manual
3
Table of Contents
INTRODUCTION ------------------------------------------------------------ 2